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CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2012-03

ALEXA

ALEXA Length Width Height Weight

Body, Camera Center Handle (CCH-1) 321 mm - 12.64” 153 mm - 6.02” 224 mm - 8.82” 6.5 kg - 14.33 lb

Body, Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), 
Electronic Viewfinder EVF-1, Viewfinder Mounting Bracket (VMB-1)

384 mm - 15.12” 251 mm - 9.88”     ||        -       || 7.5 kg - 16.53 lb

Body, Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), 
Electronic Viewfinder EVF-1 extended, Viewfinder Mounting Bracket (VMB-1)

406 mm - 15.98” 319 mm - 12.56”     ||        -       || 7.5 kg - 16.53 lb
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ALEXA
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ALEXA
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ALEXA
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CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2012-03

ALEXA Plus

ALEXA Plus Length Width Height Weight

Body, SxS Module 332 mm - 12.95” 175 mm - 6.89” 158 mm - 6.22” 7.0 kg - 15.4 lb

Body, SxS Module,  
Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), Electronic Viewfinder EVF-1

384 mm - 15.12” 274 mm - 10.8” 224 mm - 8.82” 8.4 kg - 18.5 lb
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ALEXA Plus
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ALEXA Plus
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ALEXA Plus
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ALEXA M

ALEXA M Length Width Height Weight

ALEXA M Head 212 mm - 8.35” 129 mm - 5.08” 149 mm - 5.87” 2.9 kg - 6.39 lb 

ALEXA M Backend 323 mm - 12.72” 153 mm - 6.02” 158 mm - 6.22” 5.5 kg - 12 lb 

Head Right

Image Plane

Head Front

Optical Center

Optical Center

14
9 

m
m

  
5.

87
”

61
 m

m
  

2.
4”

61
 m

m
  

2.
4”

51
.7

 m
m

  
2.

04
”

16
 m

m
  

0.
63

”

88
 m

m
  

3.
47

”

88
 m

m
  

3.
47

”

66.2 mm  
2.61”

60.2 mm  
2.37”  

 

 65.1 mm
2.56”

 26 mm
1.02”

 19.4 mm
 0.76”

102 mm  
4.02”

52 mm  
2.05”

24.3 mm  
0.96”

14
9 

m
m

  
5.

87
”



Technical Data are subject to change without notice.

11

CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2012-03

ALEXA M
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ALEXA M
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ALEXA M
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ALEXA M
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ALEXA M
CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2012-03

Head Rear View

Optical Center

Optical Center37
,9

 m
m

 
1.

49
”

69
 m

m
 

2.
72

”

60,2 mm 
2.37”

34,91 mm 
1.37”

29,4 mm  
1.16”

66,2 mm  
2.61”

61
 m

m
 

2.
4”

88
 m

m
 

3.
46

”

3,41 mm 
0.13”

22.1 mm 
0.87”

36.7 mm 
1.44”17

.4
 m

m
 

0.
69

”

72.6 mm  
2.86”

126,4 mm  
4.98”

14
9 

m
m

 
5.

87
”

Optical fibre-connector



Technical Data are subject to change without notice.

16

CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2012-03

ALEXA M
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ALEXA M
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CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2012-03

ALEXA Studio

ALEXA Studio Length Width Height Weight

Body, SxS Module 364 mm - 14.33” 177 mm - 6.97” 163 mm - 6.42” 8.0 kg - 17.6 lb

Body, SxS Module,  
Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), Optical Viewfinder OVF-1

402 mm - 15.9” 268 mm - 10.55” 241 mm - 9.49” 10.2 kg - 22.5 lb
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ALEXA Studio
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ALEXA Studio
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ALEXA Studio
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CAMERA DIMENSIONS – Version 2013-04

ALEXA XT

ALEXA XT Length Width Height Weight

Body, Camera Center Handle (CCH-1) 321 mm - 12.64” 161.6 mm - 6.36” 224 mm - 8.82” 6.6 kg - 14.6 lb

Body, Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), 
Electronic Viewfinder EVF-1, Viewfinder Mounting Bracket (VMB-1)

384 mm - 15.12” 251 mm - 9.88”     ||        -       || 8.0 kg - 17.6 lb

Body, Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), 
Electronic Viewfinder EVF-1 extended, Viewfinder Mounting Bracket (VMB-1)

406 mm - 15.98” 319 mm - 12.56”     ||        -       || 8.0 kg - 17.6 lb
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ALEXA XT
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ALEXA XT
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ALEXA XT
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ALEXA XT Plus

ALEXA XT Plus Length Width Height Weight

Body, XR Module 332 mm - 12.95” 184.6 mm - 7.27” 158 mm - 6.22” 7.3 kg - 16.1 lb

Body, XR Module,  
Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), Electronic Viewfinder EVF-1

384 mm - 15.12” 274 mm - 10.8” 224 mm - 8.82” 8.7 kg - 19.2 lb
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ALEXA XT Plus
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ALEXA XT Plus
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ALEXA XT Plus
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ALEXA XT M

ALEXA XT M Length Width Height Weight

ALEXA M Head 212 mm - 8.35” 129 mm - 5.08” 149 mm - 5.87” 2.9 kg - 6.39 lb 

ALEXA M Backend with XR Module 323 mm - 12.72” 161 mm - 6.34” 158 mm - 6.22” 5.8 kg - 12.8 lb 
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ALEXA XT M
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ALEXA XT M
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ALEXA XT M
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ALEXA XT M
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ALEXA XT M
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ALEXA XT M
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ALEXA XT Studio

ALEXA XT Studio Length Width Height Weight

Body, XR Module 364 mm - 14.33” 183.6 mm - 7.23” 163 mm - 6.42” 8.3 kg - 18.3 lb

Body, XR Module,  
Camera Center Handle (CCH-1), Optical Viewfinder OVF-1

402 mm - 15.9” 268 mm - 10.55” 241 mm - 9.49” 10.5 kg - 23.1 lb
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ALEXA XT Studio
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ALEXA XT Studio
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ALEXA XT Studio
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